Applicazioni Auto

FIAT

FIAT BRAVO I
(198 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

BRAVO Il (198_)

2006-11-01
- 2009-12-
01

1910 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

192 B4.000

BRAVO Il (198_)

2006-11-01
- 2009-12-
01

1910 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

192 A1.000

BRAVO Il (198_)

2007-04-01
- 2008-12-
01

1910 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

192 B5.000

BRAVO Il (198_)

2007-04-01
- 2014-12-
01

1368 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

192 B2.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2007-04-01
- 2014-12-
01

1910 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

937 A5.000

BRAVO Il (198 )

2007-04-01
- 2014-12-
01

1910 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

192 A8.000

BRAVO Il (198 )

2007-09-01
- 2014-12-
01

1598 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

844 A3.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2007-09-01
- 2014-12-
01

1598 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

198 A3.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2007-09-01
- 2014-12-
01

1368 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

198 A1.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2007-10-01
- 2014-12-
01

1368 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

198 A4.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2008-03-01
- 2014-12-
01

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

198 A2.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2008-03-01
- 2014-12-
01

1598 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

198 A6.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2008-12-01
- 2014-12-
01

1368 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
sauto
(GPL)

192 B2.000

BRAVO I (198 )

2010-04-01
- 2014-12-
01

1368 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

198 A7.000
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